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Profil No
Gramaj
Cevre

Profil No
Gramaj
Cevre

Profil No
Gramaj
Cevre

MERDIVEN PROFILLERI
LADDER PROFILES
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: 1900 Profil No
: 0.388 kg/m Gramaj
: 96 mm Cevre

: 2745 Profil No
:0.392 kg/m Gramaj
;115 mm Cevre

75 |
-

: 2884 Profil No
: 0.672 kg/m Gramaj
: 381 mm - Cevre

T6.5 |
-—

Profil No : 3452
Gramaj :0.537 kg/m
Cevre ;315 mm

12274
:0.974 kg/m
: 187 mm
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: 2804
:0.334 kg/m
: 221 mm

: 3064
:0.355 kg/m
;115 mm

.
|
|_. 0|
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Profil No :4042 Profil No : 4043
Gramaj :0.455 kg/m Gramaj :0.598 kg/m
Cevre ;117 mm Cevre : 117 mm
(7 )
A\ 2/
Profil No :3848 17— 57,6 g
Gramaj :0.539 kg/m 60
Cevie RIS Profil No  : 4823
Gramaj :0.477 kg/m
Cevre : 156 mm
i
>
Profil No : 4824 2 5 13
Gramaj :0.350 kg/m
Cevre : 116 mm
1 -
110
Profil No :4847
Gramaj : 0.892 kg/m
L evie 1262 mm
Profil No :4833
Gramaj : 1.472 kg/m
Cevre 1255 mm
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MERDIVEN PROFILLERI
LADDER PROFILES

Profil No :4891
Gramaj : 1.108 kg/m
Cevre :211 mm

Profil No :4892
Gramaj : 1.379 kg/m
Cevre :261 mm
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